

Page: For version 1.0, 1.1, 1.2 and 1.3

17 'Fjarlingr' in the Species table is supposed to be 'Eirmaðr'.

102 & 103 Footnote (11) added under flail and war flail: '+1 OV when used against an opponent carrying a shield.'

106 Footnote added to MS in the Shields Table: 'The MS mod does not affect the Dodging skill unless the user of the shield has less than minimum Str.'

155 'will ring and warn him' is supposed to be 'will ring and warn him'.

176 'but not half-humans' is supposed to be 'but not demi-humans'.

190 '(the corporeal)' is supposed to be '(if corporeal)'.

191 '+D6 to CHA (max 20)' is supposed to be '+D6 to CHA'.

Page: Only for version 1.2

97 Footnote 2 in (the new!) optional rule 18 has had the following added: '+1 if of high or very high quality, +2 if of exceptional or divine quality, -1 if of below average quality, -2 if of poor or terrible quality.'

Page: For version 1.0, 1.1 & 1.2

94 Footnote 6, 7 and 8 in the chart is actually footnote 5, 6 and 7 respectively.

95 Formatting issue in Stance & Movement chart. '(Left Front, Front & Right Front)' belongs to 'Is attacked from the front'.

150 'KErþô' is supposed to be 'Kerþô'.

230 'Rqgnqrok' is supposed to be 'Ragnarok'.

245 Three names starting with the letter O misplaced, and can be found under Q.

Page: For version 1.0 & 1.1

8 Step IV. should be 'Social Class', and step V. should be Racial Traits.

52 other MS are should be other MS are

60 'A player who wishes to let his character heal faster than normal can e. g. add a -3 modifier for every D6 of rounds he wishes to remove from the 3D6 it normally takes to heal a person, to a minimum of D6 rounds.' is changed to: 'A player who wishes to let his character heal faster than normal can e. g. add a -3 modifier for every D6 he wishes to remove from the 3D6 rounds it normally takes to heal a person, to a minimum of D6 rounds.'

86 '+4 if using a missile weapon is now '+4 if using a missile weapon (n/a if using a missile weapon other than a loaded crossbow in mêlée!'

93 Footnote added to the Special Actions under Combat Modifications, for "Draw a Weapon from belt/scabbard, OV (MÊ) and DV (MÊ)". The footnote is: "2] Instead no penalty if the weapon is a dagger or a short seax.

- Instead -2 if the weapon is a curved short sword, a long seax or a short sword.”
- 93 & 94 “The art of living well and the art of dying well is one.” has been moved from page 93 to page 94
- 96 Because of the new optional rule 18 (see page 97), now including the advantage of the mail shirt in relation to the armour's life expectancy, the Armour box has been modified, and no longer states that the mail shirt is treated unfairly.
- 97 Optional rule 18 changed. See the New Optional Rule 18 in the 'Errata, Updates & Changes' post.
- 98 Optional rule 19 changed. See the New Optional Rule 19 in the 'Errata, Updates & Changes' post.
- 98 Proverb added: “There is no such thing as bad weather; only bad clothes.”
- 106 Shields have been modified. See New Shields Rules in the 'Errata, Updates & Changes' post.
- 110 In stone throwing rock weight ' $< 1 \text{ ma}, \leq 1 \text{ lb}$ ' is supposed to be ' $\leq 1 \text{ lb}$ '.
- 114 Swart Albókaimas is supposed to be Swartalbókaimas.
- 193 (but will only do so if it is attacked) is supposed to be (but will only do so if attacked)
- 198 'They never sleep and are can not be paralysed.' Corrected to: 'They never sleep and can not be paralysed.'
- 215 'Nobody knows where her home is or even if she is still exists.' Corrected to: 'Nobody knows where her home is or even if she still exists.'
- 215 Nobody knows where his home is or even if he is still exists. Corrected to: 'Nobody knows where his home is or even if he is still exists.'
- 247 “You can not complain about the sea if you suffer shipwreck for a second time. Should be “You can not complain about the sea if you suffer shipwreck for a second time.”
- 249 “Least said, soonest mended.” should be “Least said, soonest mended.”
- 253 The MYFAROG Equipment Sheet has 'Min. Str' added to Shields.

Page:

For version 1.0

- 89 'Natural 17-18' in the morale table is supposed to be 'Natural 17-18'.
- 89 ' ≥ 3 ' in the morale table is supposed to be ' ≤ 3 '.
- 99 Some formatting (space) issues in footnote 1, 2 and 4.
- 202 'exposing them all' supposed to be 'exposing everyone in the party'.
- 215 'if she is still exists' is supposed to be 'if she still exists' (under 'Audökömbli')
- 246 'alias Bay' is supposed to be 'alias Bay Island'
- 249 “The bigger they are, the harder they fall” appears twice in the book (on page 185 and 249).